Расписание вступительных испытаний в 2025 году
	День недели
	Дата
	Время
	Место проведения
	Дисциплина

	Понедельник
	14.07.2024
	10:00
	157 ауд.
	1.3.2.

	Понедельник
	14.07.2024
	10:00
	158 ауд.
	1.3.8.

	Понедельник
	14.07.2024
	14:00
	157 ауд.
	2.2.2.

	Среда
	16.07.2024
	10:00
	157 ауд.
	Английский язык


